Data sheet
Shut-off valves
Types SVA-S and SVA-L
© Danfoss | DCS (mwa) | 2017.08 DKRCI.PD.KD1.B2.22 | 520H11624 | 1
SVA shut-off valves are available in angleway and
straightway versions and with Standard neck
(SVA-S) and Long neck (SVA-L)
The shut-off valves are designed to meet all

© Danfoss | DCS (mwa) | 2017.08 DKRCI.PD.KD1.B2.22 | 520H11624 | 18
Ordering
Type codes
Important!
Where products need to be certified according
to specific certification societies or where higher
pressures are required, the relevant information
should be included at the time of order.
Please note that the type codes only serve to
identify the valves, some of which may not form
part of the standard product range. For further
information please contact your local Danfoss Sales
Company.
Valve type SVA Shut-off valve
Nominal size in mm Available connections
(valve size measured
on the connection
diameter)
A SOC FPT
6 DN 6 (1/4) x
10 DN 10 (3/8) x
15 DN 15 (½) x x x
20 DN 20 (¾) x x x
25 DN 25 (1) x x x
32 DN 32 (1¼) x x x
40 DN 40 (1½) x x
50 DN 50 (2) x x
65 DN 65 (2½) x
80 DN 80 (3) x
100 DN 100 (4)	 x
125 DN 125 (5) x
150 DN 150 (6) x
200 DN 200 (8) x
Connections A
SOC
FPT
Butt-weld connection: ANSI B 36.10 schedule 80, DN 15 - 40 (½ - 1½ in.)
Butt-weld connection: ANSI B 36.10 schedule 40, DN 50 - 200 (2 - 8 in.)
Socket weld: ANSI B 16.11
Female Pipe Thread NPT: ANSI/ASME B 1.20.1
Valve housing ANG
STR
Angle flow
Straight flow
Other equipment H-WHEEL
CAP
Hand wheel
Cap
Size SVA-S SVA-L
mm in.
6 1/4 x
10 3/8 x
15 ½ x x
20 3/4 x x
25 1 x x
32 11/4 x x
40 1½ x x
50 2 x
65 2½ x
80 3 x
100 4 x
125 5 x
150 6 x
200 8 x
Available connection sizes
SVA-S:
The S means Standard bonnet length (sizes from
DN50 to DN200 are insulation friendly)
SVA-L:
The L means Long bonnet length (insulation
friendly)
Data sheet | Shut-off valves, types SVA-S and SVA-L
© Danfoss | DCS (mwa) | 2017.08 DKRCI.PD.KD1.B2.22 | 520H11624 | 19
ANG =	 Angleway
STR =	 Straightway
CAP =	 Cap
H-WHEEL =	 Hand wheel
Ordering SVA-S
complete valves